
Om Ram | Male, 22 Years
EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

LL.B. (3 Years) Campus Law Centre
B.Sc.Life Sciences Sri Venkateshwara College

Class XII(P,C,B) Jain Public School, Rewari
Class X Army Public School

ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENTS 
Competitive 

Exams 
 Secured AIR 18

2020 

Courses 

 4 months 
from Subramanium & Associates
SVC, DU 

 WIPO DL
(2 months)

 IIT Madras 
Scientists (12 Weeks)

 IIT Madras 
Beginners (4 Weeks)

 IIT Kharagpur 
Beginners

 IIT Madras 
Universities (4 Weeks)

 IIT Kharagpur 
Law (8 Weeks

 IIT Kharagpur 
Creation (8 Weeks)

 IPO’s NIPAM Training Program

Internships 

 1 month Legal Internship at Adv Rajdeep
(Bombay High Court)

 1 month Legal Internship at Adv Jeevan Prakash 
(AoR, Supreme Court)

EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITES

 
YouTube 

 Create Videos
SUBSCRIBERS)
common citizens 
Happenings

 
Website 

 Write at https://
MONTHLY VISITORS) 
aware about 
help of contributors

Years                                                                      
EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND 

Campus Law Centre, Delhi University Pursuing
Sri Venkateshwara College, Delhi University 8.32/10

Jain Public School, Rewari 82.66%
Army Public School, New Delhi 9.0/1

 
AIR 18 in DULLB Entrance 305/400

4 months Certificate Course on IPRs 
Subramanium & Associates at 

DL-101 General Course on IPRs 
(2 months) 
IIT Madras – Patent Laws for 
Scientists (12 Weeks) 
IIT Madras – Patent Drafting for 
Beginners (4 Weeks) 
IIT Kharagpur – Patent Search for 
Beginners (8 Weeks) 
IIT Madras – Management of IPR in 
Universities (4 Weeks) 

Kharagpur – IPR & Competition 
(8 Weeks) 

IIT Kharagpur – Roadmap for Patent 
Creation (8 Weeks) 

s NIPAM Training Program  

 
 
 

74/100
 

91/100
 

73/100
 

64/100
 

80/100
 

87/100
 

77/100
 
 

1 month Legal Internship at Adv Rajdeep Lahiri 
(Bombay High Court) 
1 month Legal Internship at Adv Jeevan Prakash 
(AoR, Supreme Court) 

CURRICULAR ACTIVITES 
Videos at LAW PLANET (40,000+ 

SUBSCRIBERS) along with my sister to make 
common citizens aware about Laws and Legal 
Happenings. 

https://lawplanet.in (50,000+ 
MONTHLY VISITORS) to make common citizens 

about Laws and Legal Happenings with the 
help of contributors. 

                                                                       

Pursuing 2020 - Present 
8.32/10 2017 - 2020 
82.66% 2016 
9.0/10 2014 

305/400 2020 

 
 
 

74/100 
 

91/100 
 

73/100 
 

64/100 
 

80/100 
 

87/100 

77/100 
 
 

 
2018 

 
2020 

 
2021 

 
2021 

 
2021 

 
2021 

 
2021 

 
2021 

 
Jan, 2022 

 
Lahiri 

1 month Legal Internship at Adv Jeevan Prakash 

Jan, 2020 
 

Nov,2021 

2019 - Present 

to make common citizens 
Happenings with the 

2020 - Present 



POSITIONS OF RESPONSIBILTY 

LAW PLANET 
 As a co-founder, manage YouTube Channel & 

website https://lawplanet.in and 
 co-ordinate with the writers. 

2019 - Present 

Venkateshwara 
College, DU 

 Led the team of 28 Students of The Photography 
Society (EFFULGENCE). 

2018 

Sukhmanch 
Theatre, Delhi 

 Led the team of 7 amateur actors for the final 
stage play on Stories by Manto, directed by Shipli 
Marwaha. 

2019 

AREAS OF INTERESTS 

Law 
 Intellectual Property Rights, particularly patents and trademarks. 
 Constitution of India. 

Others 

 Analysis of Businesses. 
 Video Editing. 
 Photography. 
 Investing. 

CONTACT DETAILS 
Phone  9013685427 
E-mail  omram1541@gmail.com, admin@lawplanet.in 

LinkedIn  https://www.linkedin.com/in/om-ram 

 


