Om Ram | Male, 22 Years

EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND				
LL.B. (3 Years)	<u>Campus Law Centre</u> , Delhi University	Pursuing	2020 - Present	
B.Sc.Life Sciences	Sri Venkateshwara College, Delhi University	8.32/10	2017 - 2020	
Class XII(P,C,B)	Jain Public School, Rewari	82.66%	2016	
Class X	Army Public School, New Delhi	9.0/10	2014	
ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENTS				
Competitive Exams	• Secured <u>AIR 18</u> in DULLB Entrance 2020	<u>305/400</u>	2020	
	 4 months Certificate Course on IPRs from <u>Subramanium & Associates</u> at SVC, DU 		2018	
Courses	• WIPO DL-101 General Course on IPRs (2 months)	74/100	2020	
	 IIT Madras – Patent Laws for Scientists (12 Weeks) 	91/100	2021	
	 IIT Madras – Patent Drafting for 	73/100	2021	
	 Beginners (4 Weeks) IIT Kharagpur – Patent Search for Beginners (8 Weeks) 	64/100	2021	
	 IIT Madras – Management of IPR in Universities (4 Weeks) 	80/100	2021	
	 IIT Kharagpur – IPR & Competition Law (8 Weeks) 	87/100	2021	
	 IIT Kharagpur – Roadmap for Patent Creation (8 Weeks) 	77/100	2021	
	 IPO's NIPAM Training Program 		Jan, 2022	
_	• 1 month Legal Internship at Adv Rajdeep Lahiri (Bombay High Court)		Jan, 2020	
Internships	 1 month Legal Internship at Adv Jeevan Prakash (AoR, Supreme Court) 		Nov,2021	
EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITES				
YouTube	 Create Videos at <u>LAW PLANET</u> (40,000+ SUBSCRIBERS) along with my sister to make common citizens aware about Laws and Legal Happenings. 		2019 - Present	
Website	 Write at <u>https://lawplanet.in</u> (50,000+ MONTHLY VISITORS) to make common citizens aware about Laws and Legal Happenings with the help of contributors. 		2020 - Present	

POSITIONS OF RESPONSIBILTY				
LAW PLANET	 As a co-founder, manage YouTube Channel & website <u>https://lawplanet.in</u> and co-ordinate with the writers. 	2019 - Present		
Venkateshwara College, DU	• Led the team of 28 Students of The Photography Society (EFFULGENCE).	2018		
Sukhmanch Theatre, Delhi	 Led the team of 7 amateur actors for the final stage play on Stories by Manto, directed by Shipli Marwaha. 	2019		
AREAS OF INTERESTS				
Law	 Intellectual Property Rights, particularly patents and trademarks. Constitution of India. 			
Others	 Analysis of Businesses. Video Editing. Photography. Investing. 			
CONTACT DETAILS				
Phone	• 9013685427			
E-mail	 <u>omram1541@gmail.com</u>, <u>admin@lawplanet.in</u> 			
LinkedIn	<u>https://www.linkedin.com/in/om-ram</u>			